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表地A  

ZIP  

ZIP  

スピンドル  

スピンドル  

平ゴム  

品質表示  

取扱説明

  

1  

1  

1  

1  

2  

1  

1

190T POLYESTER  
TAFFETA (WP/WR)  

NO.3 COIL CLOSED-END  
DA型SLIDER  

NO.3 COIL CLOSED-END  
(片面DFL型SLIDER)  

細  
(先HEAT CUT)  

細  
(先HEAT CUT)  

15mm幅  
  

SIZE表示込み

本体  
  

FRONT  
  

POCKET  
  

HOOD  
  

裾  
  

CUFFS  
  

JACKET  
  

JACKET

ポリエステルヤッケ

2015/4

TPJ-55

TPJ-55

1箱､100着入り

首回り  

着　丈  

胸回り  

裾回り  

裄　丈  

袖　口  

サ　イ　ズ　表
名称

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(6)

(7)

(8)

75  

80  

134  

134  

92  

37/19

4L
71  

74  

122  

122  

86  

34/18

Ｌ
69  

71  

118  

118  

83  

33/17

73  

77  

126  

126  

88  

35/18

74  

79  

130  

130  

90  

36/19

Ｍ LL 3L
67  

68  

114  

114  

81  

32/17

S

MAX/ゴム上

備考 承　　認 検図 設計 設計年月日 全　容 受入 No. 品名

品番

Scale

No. 材 料 名 数 使 用 個 所材質／規格


